INSTITUTO
FEDERAL

CAFEICULTURA - CAMPOS GERAIS

34002697
34003512
34005264
34003851
34001042
34000404
34002166
34001697
34003164
34004771
34003481
34000743
34005422
34002995
34001747
34000910
34000704
34000810
34005686
34000869
34001652
34002521
34000917
34002208
34003222
34003245
34005734
34003422
34002930
34002890
34003230
34000091
34001276
34000781
34002335
34005463
34004688
34001515
34002109
34004382
34003521
34003192
34000037
34000971
34001001
34002377
34004395
34000035
34002272

ADALBERTO JOSE DE OLIVEIRA
ALEX SANDRO FLAVIO

ALEXANDRE SILVA MARTINS
AMELIA ARAUJO FREIRE

ARIEL MACHADO FERREIRA
AZARIAS JOSE MARQUES

BRUNA MARIA DINIZ FERREIRA
BRUNA MARIA NORBERTO DE BRITO
BRYAN WILLIAN MIZAEL
CADECILCONTIZDASILVA

CAIO CESAR GOMES DE PAULA
CARLOS AUGUSTO LEONARDO
CARLOS JOSE NARCISO

CAROLINA FERREIRA PAIVA

CASSIO JOSE VIANA DE OLIVEIRA
CESAR HENRIQUE LACERDA
CONRADO KENEDES FERNANDES
CRISTIANE DE FARIA LUCAS

CROON RODOLFO OLIVEIRA

DANIEL ALVES DE CARVALHO
DHYEGO HENRIQUE FERREIRA SOARES
EDIMAR AGNALDO MOREIRA
FIRMATO AUGUSTO SILVA

FLAVIA ALINE DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA
FRANCIELI APARECIDA MORAIS
FRANK RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
GEICIARA MIRELA DA SILVA
GIANCARLO VICENTE LEITE
GILCINEI ROQUE MAGALHAES
GILMAR ARISTIDES

GLEISON FRANCISCO DE CARVALHO
IASMIN DOS SANTOS FONSECA VIEIRA
IGOR LUIS DE OLIVEIRA

JAIRO DE CARVALHO FILHO
JESSICA APARECIDA MACHADO
JHONATAN

JOAO PAULO DE PAIVA

JOAO PAULO GONZAGA VIEIRA
JOAO PAULO MARQUES

JOSE DO PRADO MIGUEL

JOSE SALDANHA DE OLIVEIRA MELO
JOVANE JOSE DA SILVA

JOVANI DINIZ MESQUITA

JULIO CESAR LACERDA

KEILA APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA
KRISTIANE DE OLIVEIRA MESQUITA
LAIS TERESA SANTOS

LEANDRO DINIZ MESQUITA

LUANA PEREIRA DE SOUZA

Relatério gerado em 12/12/2013 as: 15:06:27



INSTITUTO
FEDERAL

CAFEICULTURA - CAMPOS GERAIS

34001332
34003579
34005532
34002687
34004393
34006275
34003190
34001595
34005563
34000938
34001698
34001751
34004968
34001706
34003147
34002066
34001099
34005361
34002463
34001012
34001659
34004135
34004176
34002219
34002655
34005290
34006357
34003599
34001846
34001628
34005782
34002634
34002861
34000014
34003824
34003487
34000928

LUCIANA GOMES MASCHETTE

LUIZ FERNANDO MOREIRA

MARCELO HENRIQUE LUZ

MARCILEI APARECIDA DA SILVA
MARCOS JUNIOR SILVA LOPES

MARIA APARECIDA MOREIRA

MARIA EMILIA DE FATIMA ROCHA FERREIRA
MARIA GRASIENE DINIZ SINESIO

MARIA HELENA FIDELIS CARVALHO
MATEUS MIGUEL DA SILVA

MONIQUE FERNANDA SILVA MESSIAS
PAMELA APARECIDA PEREIRA
PATRICIA DOS SANTOS SILVA

PAULO CESAR MARTIMIANO

PAULO ROBERTO BENEDITO

PRISCILA NAIARA CORREIA
RAISSA DA SILVA

RICARDO MIGUEL DA LUZ

ROBERTA MARIA OLIVEIRA FERREIRA
RODRIGO APARECIDO BELO

RODRIGO APARECIDO ROSEDO
RODRIGO CABRAL

ROMER GABRIEL DOS SANTOS NETO
ROSIMEIRE APARECIDA DE PAIVA
SHEILA APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA

TAIS CAROLINA DE MELO

TALYSSON AUGUSTO DE OLIVEIRA CARVALHO
TIAGO VITOR APARECIDO LOPES
UEVERTON INACOI

VANINA GONTIJO ARAUJO

VINICIUS DE LIMA GOULART

VINICIUS RENDERSON VIEIRA CARVALHO
WALAS HENRIQUE DO VALE
WALQUIRIA DA SILVA BRITO
WASHINGTPN GUSTAVO DE OLIVEIRA
WENDER DOMINGUES DO NASCIMENTO
WESLEY DE PAULA MARQUES
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